Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST08 A50-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SCALE GVS 219

DIMENSIONS
GV-PB adapter provided for the interchangeability with scale mod. PBS-HR.
ORDERING CODE
MODEL RESOLUTION
MEASURING
LENGTH
POWER
SUPPLY
OUTPUT SIGNALS
INCREMENTAL
SIGNAL
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR
SPECIAL,
PRESSURIZATION
GVS 219 1 0270 528V S0 V M0.5 / S SC PR
500 = 500 μm
100 = 100 μm
50 = 50 μm
10 = 10 μm
5 = 5 µm
1 = 1 µm
Length in mm
0270 = 270 mm
528V = 5÷28 Vdc
S0 = SSI programmable
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
V  = + 1 Vpp
No cod. = no incremental
   signal
Mnn = length in m
M0.5 = 0.5 m (standard)
100 = 100 m
R = 6 wires
 (only serial)
S = 10 wires
 (serial+analog)
Cnn = progressive
SC = without
  connector
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
PR = pressurized
Example  ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SCALE   GVS219 1 0270 528V S0 V M0.5/S SC PR
Interface SSI    Binary – Gray
Signals level EIA RS 485
Clock frequency 0.1  1.2 MHz
n Position bit
TC 12  65 μs
Interface BiSS C unidirectional
Signals level EIA RS 485
Clock  frequency 0.1  4 MHz
n 26 + 2 + 6 bit
TC 12  20 μs
MSB MSB
TB T
1 2 3
TA
n-1